10

11th May

18th May

25th May

1st June

15th June

22nd June

29th June

20th July

27th July

YOUNG LIONS SOCCER CLUB JUNIOR SOCCER DRAW 2019

Venue

Young

Young

Young

Grenfell

Young

Young

Young

Grenfell

Young

Young

Young

Grenfell

Young

Young

Young

Grenfell

Young
Young

Young

Ground

Grd 4

Grd 4

Grd 4

Gnd 3

Grd 4

Grd 4

Grd 4

Gnd 3

Grd 4
Grd 4

Grd 4

Gnd 3

Grd 4

Grd 4

Grd 4

Gnd 3

Grd 4

Grd 4

Grd 6

Steadfast Homes Under 8's

Time

9.30

10.30

9.30

9.00

9.30

10.30

9.30

9.00

9.30
10.30

9.30

10.00

9.30

10.30

9.30

10.00

9.30

10.30

9.30

Team 1

Gerrard & Partners

Twomeys

Amcal

Amcal
Twomeys

Bees Knees

Twomeys
Gerrard & Partners

Bees Knees

Twomeys
CPC

Bees Knees

Twomeys
Amcal

Gerrard & Partners

Twomeys
Amcal

Bees Knees

Twomeys
Gerrard & Partners

Bees Knees

Amcal
Twomeys

Bees Knees

Twomeys
Amcal
CPC

Amcal

Gerrard & Partners

Bees Knees
CPC
BYE

Gerrard & Partners
BYE

CPC

Amcal
CPC
BYE

Gerrard & Partners
BYE

Amcal

Bees Knees
CPC
BYE

CPC
BYE

Gerrard & Partners

Amcal
CPC
BYE

Gerrard & Partners
BYE
CPC

Gerrard & Partners
Bees Knees
BYE

CPC
BYE



1"

12

13

14

Final

Grenfell
3rd August Young

Young

10th August Young
Young

17th August Young

Young

24th August Young

Grenfell

31st August

Gnd 3

Grd 4

Grd 4

Grd 4
Grd 4

Grd 4
Grd 4

Grd 4

Gnd 3

9.00

9.30

10.30

9.30
10.30

9.30
10.30

9.30

9.00

Bees Knees

Twomeys
Gerrard & Partners

Amcal

Twomeys
Gerrard & Partners

Bees Knees

Amcal
CPC

Twomeys

Twomeys
CPC

Bees Knees

NO GAMES

Twomeys

CPC
Bees Knees

BYE

Amcal
CPC
BYE

Gerrard & Partners
Bees Knees
BYE

Gerrard & Partners
BYE

Amcal



